
S.No 

2 

3 

1 

4 

5 

6 

12 

7 

8 

10 

11 

Teacher Name 

Ms. RAKHI 
SHRIVASTAVA 

Mrs. JYOTI 
MALVIYA 

Mrs. ANJALI JAIN 

Dr. SAHAR KHAN 

Mr. RIJVAN KHAN 

Ms. RUPALI 
BARASKAR 

Mr. DHARMENDRA 
MEVADE 

Mr. NANDKISHORE 
SAHU 

Mrs. BHARTI 
UPADHYAY 

|Mr. NEERAJ KUMAR 
DUBEY 

Mr. CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR 

Mrs. RICHA 
SHARMA 

Father's / Husband 
Name 

G.P. SHRIVASTAVA 

BASANT JAIN 

RAJKUMAR MALVIYA 13.12.1982 

B.M. KHAN 

ABDUL KALAM 

SHANKAR 
BARASKAR 

RAMCHANDRA 
MEVADE 

SHIV PRASAD 

OM PRAKASH 

UPADHYAY 

SHUBH NARAYAN 

RAMSHEVAK 

D.0.B 

VIVEK SULLERE 

10.07.1975 

18.10.1973 

18.02.1982 

21.04.1998 

11.03.2004 

07.01.1992 

23.11.1995 

15.07.1982 

12.08.1984 

10.05.1989 

01.07.1989 

Sardar Patel Public School 
Stafflist 2025-26 

Qualifications 

M.Sc., M.Com, B.Ed. 

B.Sc., M. Lib. 

B.A, M.A, B.Ed. 

M.A., Dip.Se.De 

MPED 

B.P.E.S. 

M.A., B.Ed. 

M.Sc, B.Ed. 

M.A., B.Ed. 

M.Tech. B.Ed. 

M.Sc., B.Ed. 

M.Sc, B.Ed. 

Desig. 

PRINCIPAL 

LIBRARIAN 

SPECIAL 
EDUCATOR 

PET 

PGT + COUNSELLOR COUNSELLING 

PTI 

ART & CRAFT 

TEACHER 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

Subject 

PGT 

COMPUTER 
SCIENCE 

LIBRARY SCIENCE 

SPECIAL 
EDUCATION 

PHYSICAL 
EDUCATION 

SPORTS 

ART & CRAFT 
TEACHER 

PHYSICS 

HINDI 

MATHS 

CHEMISTRY 

BIOLOGY 

Teaching Exp. 

23 

17 

25 

5 

6 MONTHS 

9 

6 

4 

15 

11 

3 

Classes Ass 

1ST TO 8TH 

4TH TO 12TH 

9TH TO 12TH 

8TH TO 12TH 

9TH TO 12TH 

9TH TO 12TH 

8TH TO 12TH 

App. Date 

24.08.2022 

18.12.2017 

06.05.2009 

15.07.2024 

09.04.2024 

01.04.2025 

17.04.2023 

24.06.2019 

01.04.2023 

15.06.2023 

01.09.2023 

24.06.2024 

Conf. Date 

24.08.2023 

18.12.2018 

06.05.2010 

PROBATION 

PROBATION 

PROBATION 

16.04.2024 

24.06.2020 

01.04.2024 

15.06.2024 

01.09.2024 

PROBATION 

Scale Pay & grade 
pay 

15600-39100 + 
5400 

9300-34800 4 
3200 

9300 -34800 + 
4200 

5200 - 20200 + 
2400 

9300 -34800 + 
4200 

9300 -34800 + 
3200 

9300-34800 + 
4200 

9300 - 34800 + 
4200 

9300-34800 + 
4200 

9300-34800 + 
4200 

9300-34800 + 
4200 

9300-34800 + 
4200 

Crdari'sic Cchooi 

0d,hopal 

Trained 

Trained 

Trained 

Trained 

Train1 cC 

Train a 

Trainea 

Train 

Trained 

Trained 

Trained 

Trained 

Trained 



23 

24 

25 

26 

S.No 

22 

21 

20 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

19 

18 

Teacher Name 

MR. ANUBHAV 
TRIPATHI 

Mr. OMPRAKASH 
MAHAWAR 

Mr. SUNIL PATIDAR 

Mrs. SHRADDHA 
ANAND TIWARI 

Mrs. BHARTI 
ANAND 

Mrs. SEEMA SIHAG 

Ms. APOORVA 
SHUKLA 

MR. ABHAY SINGH 

Ms. PUSHPA YADAV DEVI DEEN YADAV 

Mrs. GITANJALI 
SINGH 

Mr. ANIKET TIWARI 

Mrs. VISHAKHA 
PATHAK 

Mrs. SUSHMITA 
DEB 

Father's/ Husband 
Name 

Mrs. SUMAN RAI 

A.K. TRIPATHI 

LAL RAMJI RAM 
MAHAWAR 

GOKUL PATIDAR 

ANAND TIWARI 

MANISH ANAND 

MANISH KUMAR 
SIHAG 

RAKESH SHUKLA 

LATE. JAGDISH 
SINGH 

RAM AHIRWAR 

CHANDRASHEKHAR 
TIWARI 

SACHEEN PATHAK 

KAUSHIK DEB 

D.0.B 

17.10.1995 

12.07.1981 

02.03.1987 

27.11.1991 

14.10.1995 

25.01.1973 

03.03.1990 

04.03.1990 

10.06.1995 

12.12.1991 

01.11.2000 

13.04.1975 

21.11.1976 

BRAJBHUSHAN RAI 31.07.1978 

Qualifications 

M.A., B.Ed. 

M.Com, M.A, M.Ed 

PGDM, B.Ed 

M.A. B.Ed 

M.A., B.Ed. 

M.A., B.Ed. 

B.Tech., B.Ed. 

M.Sc. B.Ed 

M.A, B.Ed. 

M.A., B.Ed. 

MC.A 

B.SC., Sangeet 
visharad 

B.A., B.Ed. 

M.A. 

Desig. 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

PRT 

PRT 

Subject 

ENGLISH 

ACCOUNTANCY 

BUSSINESS 
STUDIEs 

ECONOMICS 

ENGLISH 

HINDI 

MATHS 

SCIENCE 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

SANSKRIT 

COMPUTER 

MUSIC 

ALL 

Hindi 

Teaching Exp. 

5 

20 

7 

2 

4t 

30 

17 

11 

2 

4 

10 

2 

3 

Classes Ass 

8TH TO 12TH 

11TH AND 12TH 

11TH AND 12TH 

9TH TO 12TH 

3RD TO 7TH 

4TH TO 7TH 

4TH TO 8TH 

4TH TO 7TH 

8TH TO 10TH 

6TH TO 10TH 

5TH TO 10TH 

1ST TO 10TH 

1st, 2nd 

1ST TO 3RD 

App. Date 

06.03.2025 

01.04.2025 

01.04.2019 

01.04.2025 

22.03.2025 

11.04.2022 

06.04.2023 

22.03.2025 

18.10.2022 

04.04.2025 

07.04.2025 

24.03.2025 

06.04.2014 

01.12.2017 

Conf. Date 

PROBATION 

PROBATION 

01.04.2020 

PROBATION 

PROBATION 

10.04.2023 

06.04.2024 

PROBATION 

18.10.2023 

PROBATION 

PROBATION 

PROBATION 

06.04.2015 

01.12.2018 

Scale Pay & grade 
pay 

9300- 34800 
4200 

9300 -34800 + 
4200 

9300-34800 + 
4200 

9300 - 34800 + 
4200 

9300-34800 + 
3200 

9300- 34800 + 
3200 

9300- 34800 + 
3200 

9300 - 34800 + 
3200 

9300 -34800+ 
3200 

9300-34800 + 
3200 

9300-34800 -
3200 

9300- 34800 + 
3200 

5200 -20200 +2400 

Trained 

FROAL 

Trained 

Trained 

Trained 

Trained 

Trained 

Trained 

Trained 

Trained 

Trained 

Trained 

Trained 

Trained 

Trained 

5200- 20200+2400 Untrained 

Sardar PatciPusic School 
Misrod, Dhopal 



S.No 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

40 

39 

Teacher Name 

Ms. SABAHAT 
AKHTAR 

Mrs. ANJALI 
PRASAD 

Mrs. SARITA 
SHARMA 

Ms. TINU BALA 

Mr. PIYUSH PATEL 

Mrs. PRIYA PANDEY 

Mrs. BHAWNA 
TRIPATHI 

Mrs. MANISHA 
PARMAR 

Mrs. MONIKA 
PATLE 

Mrs. SONI 
BHAIRAGI 

Ms. SURBHI PARSAI PRAVEEN PARSAI 

Ms. RUCHI SEN 

Mrs. SHIKHA 
GUPTA 

Father's / Husband 
Name 

Mrs. JYOTSANA 
RANI DAS 

SYED AKBAR 

BRAJESH PRASAD 

SAHIL SHARMA 

LATE. SHRIRAJ 
KUMAR DAS 

MADHUR PATEL 

PANKAJ PANDEY 

ATUL TRIPATHI 

SANDEEP SINGH 

SUMIT LONDHE 

VINOD KUMAR SEN 

MUKESH GAVEL 

D.0.B 

BRAHMANAND 
NAYAK 

09.08.1981 

01.05.1982 

19.08.1997 

18.07.1983 

LOKENDRA PARMAR| 14.09.1994 

04.11.1997 

07.01.1998 

10.12.1990 

01.06.1985 

20.01.1995 

16.12.1990 

15.07.2000 

21.05.1984 

12.11.1983 

Qualifications 

B.Com 

B,SC., B.Ed. 

M.Sc., B.Ed. 

M.A Drawing 

B.A., B.Ed. 

B.Tech, Diploma in 
Kathak, Dance & 

Music 

B.E., B.Ed (PUR) 

M.A., B.Ed. 

B.Com., B.Ed. 

M.Sc, D.EL.ED 

PGD PrP Teaching 

B.Sc., B.Ed. 

MBA 

MBA 

Desig. 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PPRT 

PPRT 

PPRT 

PPRT 

PPRT 

PPRT 

PPRT 

Subject 

ALL 

ALL 

ALL 

ARTS 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

DANCE 

MATHS 

ALL 

ALL 

ALL 

ALL 

ALL 

ALL 

ALL 

Teaching Exp. 

2 

2 

2 

1 

7 

1 

6 

4 

15 

2 

2 

Classes Ass 

GR1 

GR 2 

1 TO 4TH 

1ST TO 10TH 

4TH TO 6TH 

1ST TO 10TH 

1ST TO 4TH 

PRE PRIMARY 

PRE PRIMARY 

PRE PRIMARY 

PRE PRIMARY 

PRE PRIMARY 

PRE PRIMARY 

PRE PRIMARY 

App. Date 

29.03.2019 

27.06.2022 

17.04.2023 

15.07.2024 

22.03.2025 

24.03.2025 

02.04.2025 

01.01.2019 

15.06.2023 

03.07.20023 

29.03.2024 

22.08.2024 

25.02.2019 

12.06.2023 

Conf. Date 

29.03.2020 

27.06.2023 

PROBATION 

PROBATION 

PROBATION 

PROBATION 

PROBATION 

01.01.2020 

PROBATION 

PROBATION 

29.03.2025 

PROBATION 

25.02.2020 

PROBATION 

Scale Pay & grade 
pay 

5200 -20200 +2400 Untrained 

5200 - 20200 +2400 

5200 - 20200 +2400 

5200 - 20200 +2400 

5200- 20200 +2400 

5200- 20200 +2400 

5200-20200 +2400 

5200-20200 + 
2100 

5200- 20200 + 
2100 

5200- 20200 + 
2100 

5200-20200 + 
2100 

5200- 20200 + 
2100 

5200-20200 + 
2100 

Trained 

5200- 20200 

,2100 

Trained 

Trained 

Trained 

Trained 

Trained 

Trained 

Trained 

Trained 

Trained 

Trained 

Untrained 

Untrained 

Sardar PatsiPublic Schoci 

Misrod, Bhopai 



S.No 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

Teacher Name 

Ms. DITI SHARMA 

Ms. ANJALI 
SHARMA 

Mr. ARUN SINGH 
MOURYA 

Mrs. ARTI SINGH 

Mrs. HEMA SINGH 

Ms. SAKSHI SARAF 

Ms. RASHMI 
TIWARI 

Father's / Husband 
Name 

SANJAY SHARMA 

MAYANK SHARMA 

ViJAY SINGH 
MOURYA 

KRISHNA SINGH 

RETESH SINGH 

SANJAY SARAF 

DEVENDRA PRASAD 

D.0.B 

24.11.1996 

15.07.1988 

02.06.1988 

13.10.1986 

30.05.1989 

07.01.1997 

18.01.2000 

Qualifications 

B.A. 

M.Sc. B.Ed. 

BCA 

M.Com., B.Ed. 

M.Com 

M.Com. 

M.Com. B.Ed 

Desig. 

PPRT 

PPRT 

UDC 

ACCOUNTANT 

LDC 

RECEPTION 

RECEPTION 

Subject 

ALL 

ALL 

Teaching Exp. 

2 

3 

15 

5 

10 

2 

2 

Classes Ass 

PRE PRIMARY 

PRE PRIMARY 

App. Date 

20.11.2023 

07.04.2025 

18.06.2021 

15.02.2024 

01.06.2024 

10.11.2022 

22.07.2024 

Conf. Date 

PROBATION 

PROBATION 

17.06.2022 

PROBATION 

PROBATION 

09.11.2023 

PROBATION 

Scale Pay & grade 
pay 

5200 - 20200 
2100 

5200-20200 + 
2100 

9300 -34800 
3200 

9300- 34800 + 
3200 

5200- 20200 + 

2400 

5200 - 20200 + 
2100 

5200 - 20200 + 
2100 

Sardar Patsi Public 3chool 

Misrod, Bhopal 

Trained 

Üntrained 

Trained 
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